Merit List (as per CCSU registration data)
All admission are provisional until final verification of documents
Class:-M.A, Stream:-Sociology

Reg No Date  Father Name Merit

Category Gender

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26
27

CCSU252723225
CCSU252699648

CCSU252688641
CCSU252665444

CCSU252718245

CCSU252697509

CCSU252720168
CCSU252715743

CCSU252706887
CCSU252692429
CCSU252698959

CCSU252696751

CCSU252695949

CCSU252693031

CCSU252662690

CCSU252697034

CCSU252692801

CCSU252720827
CCSU252710725

CCSU252711065

CCSU252693675

CCSU252621189

CCSU252663385

CCSU252719926
CCSU252693782

CCSU252675115
CCSU252684930

MOHINI
DIMPLE

Tanya singh

RAVIRANJAN
KUMAR

KHUSHI
GOSWAMI

Akshay Deol

PRIYA RAJYA

NARESH
KUMAR

HEENA
GULAFSHAN

Yashfeen
Qureshi

Sanjana
TANU BALIYAN

VARSHA
NAGAR

VIDUSHI
SINGH

CHANCHAL
VERMA

DEEPTI
CHAUDHARY

RAJNEESH
Vikas Joshi

Soveena
khatun

ANURAG
SINGH

Divyansh
Chaudhary

ANJALI RAJ

MINAKSHI
SEEMA

SIMON
SWETA

of
Birth

mabharaj singh

PUSHPENDRA
SHARMA

Kishorkumar

LAL BABU
PATHAK

RAJIV GIRI

Naramendra
Singh

MUKUL RAJYA
brajraj singh

TASLEEM
OR HASAN

FURKAN
QURESHI

NARENDRA
KUMAR

NARESH
BALIYAN

YASHPAL
NAGAR

AMIT KUMAR

MUKESH
VERMA

SANJEEV
CHAUDHARY

SEETARAM

PURNANAND
JOSHI

Aftab
Devendra Singh
Narendra Singh

SATYA
PRAKASH

OM PAL

DAYA CHAND
GAUTAM

SANJAY KUMAR
MADAN PAL

OBC
General

General
General

OBC

OBC

General
OBC

OBC
General
OBC

0BC

OBC

OBC

0BC

OBC

OBC

SC
General

0BC

0BC

OBC

0BC
SC

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Index

96.86
80.46

78.78
77

76.4

75.2

75.03
69.85

69.26
69
67.54

66.88

66.83

66.74

65.45

64.18

64.05

63.85
63.74

63.74

62.77

62.45

62.23

62.13
62.1

62
62

65
65

65
65

65

65

65
65

65
65
65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65
65

65

65

65

65

65
65

65
65

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open



30
31

32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58

59

60

61
62

63

Reg No

CCSU252686342
CCSU252693312

CCSU252701285
CCSU252676236

CCSU252695281
CCSU252722588
CCSU252689855
CCSU252711463

CCSU252707709
CCSU252690073
CCSU252675433
CCSU252723350

CCSU252708937
CCSU252692832
CCSU252715084
CCSU252707648

CCSU252695965

CCSU252698309
CCSU252710537
CCSU252673616
CCSU252701138
CCSU252691308
CCSU252695750
CCSU252690945
CCSU252691721
CCSU252709493
CCSU252706944

CCSU252701407
CCSU252691191
CCSU252698307
CCSU252708722

CCSU252706605
CCSU252713872

CCSU252709543
CCSU252723261

CCSU252688969

TEENA

GURPREET
KAUR

KUSUM

TUSHAR
AHLAWAT

ANUJ KUMAR
KAJAL
JYOTI
Nandni Yadav

KAJAL
MUSKAN
NEHA
CHHAYA

NEHA SAINI
AASTHA
KAJAL
ARUN

VISHAL
VERMA

NIKKI RANI
SAPNA
Sarthak Singh
Vivek kumar
MUSKAN
MENKA
RITIKA

TANU
Himanshu
RAHUL KUMAR

PRACHI
RUBY
Paras Panwar

CHITRANSH
SAXENA

Abhilasha
Tyagi

VIKAS

Shivani

KM SWATI
TYAGI

RIYA BANSAL

Father Name

ANAND KUMAR
AVTAR SINGH

KALU RAM
SANJAY KUMAR

RAM SUDHIR
JITENDRA
RAVINDRA

RAGHVENDRA
YADAV

RAJVEER
YASEEN
SANJAY

DARSHAN
SINGH

VID SAINI
BILLU
MAJ KUMAR

NARENDRA
KUMAR

MUNESH PAL
VERMA

rajendra singh
RAM SHARAN
ARVIND KUMAR
Ramgopal
SANJAY
RANJEET SINGH
JEET SINGH
JEET SINGH
Ramesh chand

RAMESH
CHAND

RAJENDRA
KUNTESH DEVI
Ramavtar Singh

PRADEEP
KUMAR SAXENA

Pradeep Tyagi

CHATARPAL
SINGH

Gajraj singh
SANJAY TYAGI

AMRISH KUMAR
BANSAL

Category Gender

SC
0BC

0OBC
0BC

OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC

0BC
OBC
0BC
0OBC

0BC
0BC
0BC
0OBC

SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
EWS
EWS

General

SC

General
General

General

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Merit
Index

62
62

62
6.76

61.81
59.18
5.94

58.55

57.19
57.15
56.8

55.39

54.81
54.2

52.82
50.72

61

6.38

58.1

57.76
57.76
53.96
53.45
52.75
50.92
54.2

53.56

49.49
48.9

58.05
50.07

58.2

49.05

57.2
49.95

49.18

Merit

65
65

65
65

65
65
65
65

65
65
65
65

65
65
65
65

65

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

65
65
65
65

65

65

65
65

65

Status

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
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Date Merit Status|

Reg No

Birth

67

68
69
70

71

72

73

74
75

76
77

78

79

80

81
82
83

84
85

CCSU252719514
CCSU252709333

CCSU252697126

CCSU252720481

CCSU252697931
CCSU252714622
CCSU252707669

CCSU252666270

CCSU252717712

CCSU252656197

CCSU252723125
CCSU252710101

CCSU252657764
CCSU252714526

CCSU252704321

CCSU252719634

CCSU252702894

CCSU252714045
CCSU252693543
CCSU252709213

CCSU252672398
CCSU252708363

NAINCY
HIMANSHI

MANJEET
KOUR

VIKASH
KUMAR

AANCHAL
ILMA

KM PARBHA
RANI

ARUN KUMAR
SOBHA
BHARTI

Ankur kumar

AKHIL
CHAUDHARY

SWATI
ASHA

KANCHAN
CHAUDHARY

Sudarshan
Tyagi

ATUL MOTLA

Akshit
SONAM
LAVI SHARMA

NEHA PAL

SHIVAM
ARORA

Father Name Category Gender Merit

of Index

ATTARPAL OBC Male 49.09

SANJEEV General Male 48.27

SHARMA

SUKHBEER OBC Male 48.18

SINGH

MAHENDRA SC Male 47.81

SINGH

KAMAL SINGH OBC Male 47.27

SAJID OBC Male 47

DAL CHAND sC Male  46.66

SURENDRA OBC Male 46.63

SINGH

RAVINDER SC Male 46.54

SINGH

AMAR PAL SC Male 46.26

SINGH

DESHPAL OBC Male 45.63

SUSHIL General Male 4473

CHAUDHARY

RAJU KUMAR SC Male 44.45

GAJENDAR SC Male 44

SINGH

RAJ KUMAR OBC Male 43.81

CHAUDHARY

Jitendra Kumar  General Male 42

JITENDRA OBC Male 40.2

MOTLA

SHIVKUMAR OBC Male 39.66

HUKAM SINGH SC Male 576

VIRENDRA General Male 5.76

SHARMA

NARENDRA PAL OBC Male 5.22

PRADEEP General Male 5.18

KUMAR
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65
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65
65
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65
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65

65

65
65
65

65

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open



